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Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Receipts

Candidate Name

ROGAN, JAMES E

GEPHARDT, RICHARD ANDREW

BARR, BOB

MENENDEZ, ROBERT
HASTERT, J DENNIS
BONIOR, DAVID E
FROST, MARTIN
SHERWOOD, DONALD L
LOWEY, NITAM

HYDE, HENRY J
BERKLEY, SHELLEY
SANCHEZ, LORETTA
HOLT, RUSH DEW
PAUL, RONALD E
FLETCHER, ERNEST LEE
RANGEL, CHARLES B
MCCARTHY, CAROLYN
SHAW, E CLAY JR
NORTHUP, ANNE MEAGHER
BLUNT, ROY

COX, CHRISTOPHER
WILSON, HEATHER A
DUNN, JENNIFER B
FOLEY, MARK ADAM
DAVIS, THOMAS M
WELLER, GERALD
SESSIONS, PETE
BILBRAY, BRIAN PHILLIP
SANDLIN, MAX

WATTS, JULIUS CEASER (J C) JR

INSLEE, JAY ROBERT
ADERHOLT, ROBERT BROWN
FORBES, MICHAEL P
KUYKENDALL, STEVEN T
WU, DAVID

MOORE, DENNIS
HOEFFEL, JOSEPH M
SHUSTER, BUD
TAUSCHER, ELLEN O
RYAN, PAUL D

HAYES, ROBERT CANNON
JOHNSON, NANCY L
CHAMBLISS, SAXBY

BACA, JOE

DELAY, THOMAS DALE
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
CRAMER, ROBERT E "BUD"
DICKEY, JAY W JR
BALDWIN, TAMMY
GRAHAM, LINDSEY O
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State District

CA
MO
GA
NJ
IL
Mi
TX
PA
NY
IL
NV
CA
NJ
TX
KY
NY
NY
FL
KY
MO
CA
NM
WA
FL
VA
IL
TX
CA
TX
OK
WA
AL
NY
CA
OR
KS
PA
PA
CA
Wi
NC
CT
GA
CA
TX
RI
AL
AR
Wi
SC

27
03
07
13
14
10
24
10
18
06
01
46
12
14
06
15
04
22
03
07
47
01
08
16
11
11
05
49
01
04
01
04
01
36
01
03
13
09
10
01
08
06
08
42
22
01
05
04
02
03

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
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Receipts
4,601,722
2,942,565
2,318,511
1,893,967
1,702,953
1,667,014
1,652,218
1,621,376
1,621,116
1,603,691
1,566,102
1,560,074
1,549,287
1,515,998
1,504,142
1,475,392
1,426,535
1,403,712
1,397,104
1,376,517
1,358,061
1,356,697
1,336,246
1,321,357
1,311,576
1,263,948
1,212,788
1,200,956
1,193,468
1,180,541
1,180,426
1,180,232
1,158,060
1,141,941
1,135,399
1,132,804
1,120,485
1,119,438
1,117,625
1,102,066
1,090,886
1,079,767
1,071,738
1,060,435
1,047,070
1,023,940
1,022,540
1,015,105
1,012,553
1,002,405



